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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventarnummer: 22994

NC Flachschleifmaschine
LGB R12070SM

Technische Daten
Tischldnge
Tischbreite
Achsenbewegung:
Langsweg (X-Achse)
Querweg (Z-Achse)
Vertikalweg (Y-Achse)
Max. Werkstiickgewicht auf dem Tisch
Schleifhdhe tber Tisch max.
Schleifscheibe:
Durchmesser
Max. Breite
Bohrung
Automatische Vertikalzustellung:
von
bis
Anschluss 50Hz  3x
Schleifspindelmotor
Maschinengewicht ca.
Abmessungen Maschine:
Lange
Breite

Hohe

T+41323733444
F+413237348 27

muu.en MACHINES SA

RUGG/BIENN€E

E sales@mullermachines.ch
W www.mullermachines.ch

1200 mm
600 mm

1320 mm
730 mm
480 mm
1400 kg
520 mm

350 mm
50 mm

127 mm

0.1 mm/min
10 mm/min
380 Volt

9 kw

4500 kg

3500 mm
2000 mm
2300 mm
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Diverses Zubehor:

Papierfilteranlage

Kihlmittel-/ Nebelabsaugung AIRTECH
Elektro-Magnetspannplatte:
Lange 1180 mm
Breite 600 mm

Elektronisches Handrad
Abrichtvorrichtung hydraulisch

Schaltschrank Klimagerat
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BEBRAILLON
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